
Messy Biscoff Matcha
Messy Biscoff Coffee
Flora Latte
Hot Chocolate marshmallows  
Camelot Caramel Coffee 
Strawberry Coffee Latte

£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00

Coffee Latte
Caramel Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Toffee Latte
Vanilla Latte

£3.90
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Matcha | Hojicha Latte
Strawberry Matcha
Mango Matcha
Chocolate Matcha
Vanilla Matcha
Peach Hojicha

£3.90
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Menu
Special

Coffee

Matcha

Cooler
Mango | Peach | Passion Fruit  |Strawberry       £3.90

Add Cream Top : + £1.00
Milk : OAT + £0.50

Food Allergies? Please let us know:) Thank you

OopStay Art Café 


